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Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

200501180000
27810

01/18/2005
03:55:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

JEFF, WILLIAM
JJR

200401150000
28390

200502240000
88880

02/24/2005
11:45:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

SOWERS,
REGINA A

200005240001
70261

200503030001
00940

03/03/2005
01:45:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

MILLER,
MICHAEL G

200402090000
66340

200504040001
51690

04/04/2005
10:30:06

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

SEALES,
WILBURN A

200309180006
29090

200503250001
36660

03/25/2005
12:34:14

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

TINSLEY,
CARL Z

200304100002
18910

200504290002
06330

04/29/2005
01:49:33

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

PEOPLES,
REID JR

200205240002
47550

200505020002
08490

05/02/2005
02:04:36

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

LUMPKIN,
CARSON E

200205030002
08100

200505050002
16720

05/05/2005
03:30:11

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

GRANDISON,
REGINALD M

200305270003
27020

200505130002
30630

05/13/2005
09:00:44

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

MORRELL,
MICHAEL T

200309020005
81270

200505270002
59320

05/27/2005
03:14:34

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

HARPER,
SHERRY

200408120004
52960

200506010002
64350

06/01/2005
01:42:35

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

MILLER,
BONNIE
MICHELLE

199509130002
54861

200506240003
13910

06/24/2005
09:51:48

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

NATION BILLIE
J

199510230003
03831




200507010003
30730

07/01/2005
02:22:32

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

HARPER
SHERRY

200412230007
00420

200507010003
30740

07/01/2005
02:22:33

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

NIX, JIMMY

200309050005
94340

200507010003
31070

07/01/2005
02:58:14

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

BROWN
CHRISTY G

200407020003
66790

200507140003
53090

07/14/2005
01:10:26

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

WILLIAMS
ALBERT L

200405240002
73450

200507140003
53100

07/14/2005
01:10:27

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

HALL WILLIAM
S

200306100003
63050

200507140003
53110

07/14/2005
01:10:28

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

MOBLEY,
JAMES B

200408100004
48780

200507180003
57720

07/18/2005
12:53:04

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

OVERTON,
MARVIN C SR

200406240003
44930

200507180003
57710

07/18/2005
12:53:03

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

GOODGAME
SHIRLEY C

200304010001
92370

200508120004
16600

08/12/2005
03:54:51

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

SULLIVAN,
LARRY
WAYNE JR

198709160002
99930

200508160004
21250

08/16/2005
12:29:40

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

ABBOTT
WILTON

200408120004
52970

200508180004
24720

08/18/2005
08:17:39

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

NIX, JIMMY

199807290002
88231

200508290004
45980

08/29/2005
01:46:05

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

BURNS
ISABELL B

200207260003
46820

200509220004
92200

09/22/2005
10:19:20

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

RUTLEDGE
WILLIAM
EUGENE JR

200204190001
83561




200509220004
92190

09/22/2005
10:19:19

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

LAMB
FREDERICK W

200201030000
03241

200509220004
92210

09/22/2005
10:19:21

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

CORRAO
VINCENT C

200301160000
32640

200509220004
94510

09/22/2005
03:47:12

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

HUDGINS,
LYNN P

200502020000
51390

200509230004
95080

09/23/2005
09:06:34

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

TAYLOR
FRANK C

200309240006
45430

200510040005
16070

10/04/2005
10:54:40

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

GAMBLE,
CAROLYN M

200401020000
01680




