Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200501180000 27810	01/18/2005 03:55:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JEFF, WILLIAM J JR					200401150000 28390	
200502240000 38880	02/24/2005 11:45:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SOWERS, REGINA A					200005240001 70261	
200503030001 00940	03/03/2005 01:45:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER, MICHAEL G					200402090000 66340	
200504040001 51690	04/04/2005 10:30:06	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SEALES, WILBURN A					200309180006 29090	
200503250001 36660	03/25/2005 12:34:14	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TINSLEY, CARL Z					200304100002 18910	
200504290002 06330	04/29/2005 01:49:33	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PEOPLES, REID JR					200205240002 47550	
200505020002 08490	05/02/2005 02:04:36	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LUMPKIN, CARSON E					200205030002 08100	
200505050002 6720	05/05/2005 03:30:11	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GRANDISON, REGINALD M					200305270003 27020	
200505130002 30630	05/13/2005 09:00:44	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MORRELL, MICHAEL T					200309020005 81270	
200505270002 59320	05/27/2005 03:14:34	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HARPER, SHERRY					200408120004 52960	
00506010002 4350	06/01/2005 01:42:35	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER, BONNIE MICHELLE					199509130002 54861	
200506240003 13910	06/24/2005 09:51:48	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	NATION BILLIE J					199510230003 03831	

[I			r	I	 	
200507010003 30730	07/01/2005 02:22:32	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HARPER SHERRY			200412230007 00420	
200507010003 30740	07/01/2005 02:22:33	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	NIX, JIMMY			200309050005 94340	
200507010003 31070	07/01/2005 02:58:14	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN CHRISTY G			200407020003 66790	
200507140003 53090	07/14/2005 01:10:26	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS ALBERT L			200405240002 73450	
200507140003 53100	07/14/2005 01:10:27	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HALL WILLIAM S			200306100003 63050	
200507140003 53110	07/14/2005 01:10:28	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MOBLEY, JAMES B			200408100004 48780	
200507180003 57720	07/18/2005 12:53:04	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	OVERTON, MARVIN C SR			200406240003 44930	
200507180003 57710	07/18/2005 12:53:03	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GOODGAME SHIRLEY C			200304010001 92370	
200508120004 16600	08/12/2005 03:54:51	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SULLIVAN, LARRY WAYNE JR			198709160002 99930	
200508160004 21250	08/16/2005 12:29:40	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ABBOTT WILTON			200408120004 52970	
200508180004 24720	08/18/2005 08:17:39	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	NIX, JIMMY			199807290002 88231	
200508290004 45980	08/29/2005 01:46:05	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BURNS ISABELL B			200207260003 46820	
200509220004 92200	09/22/2005 10:19:20	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RUTLEDGE WILLIAM EUGENE JR			200204190001 83561	

200509220004 92190		AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LAMB FREDERICK W			200201030000 03241	
200509220004 92210	09/22/2005 10:19:21	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CORRAO VINCENT C			200301160000 32640	
200509220004 94510		AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HUDGINS, LYNN P			200502020000 51390	
200509230004 95080		AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TAYLOR FRANK C			200309240006 45430	
200510040005 16070		AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GAMBLE, CAROLYN M			200401020000 01680	